31-JAN-2025  8310100273489  8310100273505  17  36,102  0  36,102 0  17 0  17

1,397,129  620,471  776,658  992 GRAND TOTAL :  75  1,067  0  1067 

(Signature)

General Cashier Assistant AccountS Officer

(Signature) (Signature)

Assistant Executive Engineer

Certified that  1,067 Nos of receipts and total amount of Rs 1,397,129.00

( RUPEES  THIRTEEN LAKHS NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY )

were generated and issued to the consumer during JAN-2025 from the ATP Counter ID 83101   installed under the

MADHUGIRI   SubDivision

of the ATP counter is satisfactory

day reports were generated and counter is operated throughout the month as per the terms & conditions of  DWA and  performance